INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS # CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE D

Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice

// CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPED

// CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, BSPP Female - Aluminium

Head DN Head DN Head DN Head DN

ltem Code ProductCode  TM€39 gige1  side1 'nreadl Thread . o gep Thread2
type 1 in type 2 =
2303245 | I5A9C806-013021 | C&G 1/2" 13,0 ; BSPP 112" 13,0 172"
2301876 | 15A90806-019027 | CaG 3/ 19,0 ; BSPP | a3 19,0 3/4"
2300193 | I5A9C806-025034 | C&G 1 25,0 : BSPP 1 25,0 1
2300194 | I5A9C806-032042 | C&G | 114" 32,0 ; BSPP | 11a 32,0 1"1/4
2301877 | I5A9C806-038049 | C8G | 112 | 380 ; BSPP | 112" | 380 112
2301878 15A9C806-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2301879 | I5A9C806-063076 | c&G | 212" | 630 : BSPP | 212" 63,0 2"1/2
2301880 | I5A9C806-076090 | C&G 3" 76,0 ; BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2301881 | 15A9C806-102114 | C8G 4 102,0 : BSPP 4 102,0 4
2302711 | 15A9C806-127140 | C8G 5 127,0 - BSPP 5 127,0 5
2301882 | 15A9C806-152165 | C&G 6" 152,0 : BSPP 6" 152,0 6"

/I CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487

232 Type D - Coupler, BSPP Female - Stainless steel 316
I
Head DN Head DN Head DN Head DN
& ltem Code Product Code  1M€30 Gigeq  sideq 1nveadl Thread " 5 Ggep Thread2
= type 1 : type 2 :
|': 2303247 | I3A9C806-013021 | C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
e 2 2301883 | I3A9C806-019027 | C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
E' 2300155 | I3A9C806-025034 | C&G i 25,0 - BSPP i 25,0 1"
= 2300156 | I3A9C806-032042 | C&G 11/4" 32,0 - BSPP 11/4" 32,0 1"1/4
[ 2301884 | I3A9C806-038049 | C&G 11/2" 38,0 - BSPP 11/2" 38,0 1"1/2
% 2301885 | I3A9C806-051060 | C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2 51,0 2
g 2301886 | I3A9C806-063076 | C&G 21/2" 63,0 - BSPP 21/2" 63,0 2"1/2
— 2301887 1I3A9C806-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2302224 | I3A9C806-102114 | C&G 4 102,0 = BSPP 4 102,0 4
2302611 | 13A9C806-152165 | C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPP 6" 152,0 6"

www.alfagomma.com



INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS # CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE D

Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice

// GAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, BSPP Female - Brass

2304806
2301888
2301889
2301890
2301891
2301892
2301893
2301894
2301895

Item Code Product Code

18A9C806-013021
18A9C806-019027
18A9C806-025034
I8A9C806-032042
IBA9C806-038049
18A9C806-051060
I8A9C806-063076
I8A9C806-076090
I8A9C806-102114

Thread
type 1

C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G

172
3/a"
7
11/4"
112"

21/2"
3"
4"

Head DN Head DN

side 1 side 1

Thread 1

Thread
type 2

- BSPP
- BSPP
- BSPP
- BSPP
- BSPP
- BSPP
- BSPP
- BSPP
- BSPP

Head DN Head DN
side 2

side 2

Thread 2

in
12"
3/4"
1
1"1/4
1"1/2
on
2"1/2
3
4

// CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, BSPP Female - PP

Item Code Product Code

2303286
2303287
2303288
2303289
2303290
2303291
2303293
2303294

IPA9C806-013021
IPA9C806-019027
IPA9C806-025034
IPA9C806-032042
IPA9C806-038049
IPA9C806-051060
IPA9C806-076090
IPA9C806-102114

Thread
e 1

C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G

in
172"
3/4"
=
114"
1172

Head DN Head DN

side 1 side 1

Thread1 Thread

type 2

- BSPP
- BSPP
- BSPP
- BSPP
- BSPP
- BSPP
- BSPP
i BSPP

Head DN Head DN
side 2

side 2

Thread 2
]
172"
3/4"

T
1'1/4
1"1/2
on
3n
4

e — /1 ALFAGOMMA

N
w
w

INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS |



INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS # CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE D

Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice

// GAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, NPT Female - Aluminium

Head DN Head DN Head DN Head DN
ltem Code ProductCode  1N€30 gige1  side1 'nreadl Thread .. o gigep Thread2

type 1 = type 2 = in
2303626 | I5A9C828-013021 | CAG 172" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303627 | 15A9C828-019027 | C&G 3/ 19,0 . NPT a4 19,0 /4
2303628 | 15A9C828-025034 | C&G 1 25,0 : NPT 1 25,0 1
2303629 | 15A9C828-032042 | C&G | 114" 32,0 ; NPT 11/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303630 | 15A9C828-038049 | ca&G | 11/ 38,0 : NPT | 117 38,0 14/2
2303631 | 15A9C828-051060 | C&G o 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303632 | 15A9C828-063076 | C&G | 21/ 63,0 : NPT | 217 63,0 2"1/2
2303633 | I5A9C828-076090 | C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303634 | 15A9C828-102114 | C8G 4 102,0 - NPT 4 102,0 4
2303635 | 15A9C828-127140 | C&G 5 127,0 ; NPT 5 127,0 5"
2303636 | 15A9C828-152165 | C&G 6" 152,0 ; NPT 6" 152,0 6"
2303637 | 15A9C828-203219 | C&G g" 203,0 ; NPT g" 203,0 8"

// CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, NPT Female - Stainless steel 316

Head DN Head DN Head DN Head DN

ltem Code ProductCode  1€30 gige1  side1 nreadl Thread . o gigep TNFead2
type 1 - type 2 - .
234 in
2303649 I3A9C828-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
|
< 2303650 13A9C828-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
g 2303651 13A9C828-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
= 2303652 I13A9C828-032042 C&G 11/4" 32,0 - NPT 11/4" 32,0 1"1/4
||: 2303653 13A9C828-038049 C&G 11/2" 38,0 - NPT 11/2" 38,0 1"1/2
E 2303654 13A9C828-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
—l 2303655 I3A9C828-063076 C&G 21/2" 63,0 - NPT 21/2" 63,0 2"1/2
s 2303656 I3A9C828-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
E 2303657 I3A9C828-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
g 2303658 13A9C828-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
[ 2303659 I3A9C828-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
=

www.alfagomma.com



INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS # CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE D

Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice

// GAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, NPT Female - Brass

2303638
2303639
2303640
2303641
2303642
2303643
2303644
2303645
2303646
2303647
2303648

Item Code Product Code

18A9C828-013021
18A9C828-019027
18A9C828-025034
18A9C828-032042
I8A9C828-038049
18A9C828-051060
I8A9C828-063076
I8A9C828-076090
I8A9C828-102114
I8A9C828-127140
18A9C828-152165

Thread
type 1

C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G

12"
3/4"
o
114"
112"

21/2"

Head DN Head DN

side 1 side 1

Thread 1

Thread

type 2

NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT

12"
3/4"
o
11/4"
11/2"

21/2"

Head DN Head DN
side 2
i

side 2

Thread 2

in
12"
3/4"
1
1"1/4
1"1/2
on
2"1/2
3
4
5
6"

/I CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, NPT Female - PP

2303660
2303661
2303662
2303663
2303664
2303665
2303667
2303668

Item Code Product Code

IPA9C828-013021
IPA9C828-019027
IPA9C828-025034
IPA9C828-032042
IPA9C828-038049
IPA9C828-051060
IPA9C828-076090
IPA9C828-102114

Thread
type 1

C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G
C&G

Head DN Head DN
side 1

side 1

Thread 1

Thread
type 2

NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT

Head DN Head DN
side 2

side 2

Thread 2
in
172"
3/4"
qn
1"1/4
1"1/2
on
3
4

e — /1 ALFAGOMMA

N
w
(3)]

INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS |



