# // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE D

## // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487

Type D - Coupler, BSPP Female - Aluminium



	Item Code	de Product Code	Thread	Head DN side 1	Head DN side 1	Thread 1	Thread	Head DN side 2	Head DN side 2	Thread 2
			type 1	in	mm	in	type 2	in	mm	in
5	2303245	I5A9C806-013021	C&G	1/2"	13,0	-	BSPP	1/2"	13,0	1/2"
ē	2301876	I5A9C806-019027	C&G	3/4"	19,0	-	BSPP	3/4"	19,0	3/4"
-	2300193	I5A9C806-025034	C&G	1"	25,0	-	BSPP	1"	25,0	1"
	2300194	I5A9C806-032042	C&G	1 1/4"	32,0	-	BSPP	1 1/4"	32,0	1"1/4
	2301877	I5A9C806-038049	C&G	1 1/2"	38,0	-	BSPP	1 1/2"	38,0	1"1/2
	2301878	I5A9C806-051060	C&G	2"	51,0	-	BSPP	2"	51,0	2"
	2301879	I5A9C806-063076	C&G	2 1/2"	63,0	-	BSPP	2 1/2"	63,0	2"1/2
	2301880	I5A9C806-076090	C&G	3"	76,0	-	BSPP	3"	76,0	3"
	2301881	I5A9C806-102114	C&G	4"	102,0	-	BSPP	4"	102,0	4"
	2302711	I5A9C806-127140	C&G	5"	127,0	-	BSPP	5"	127,0	5"
	2301882	I5A9C806-152165	C&G	6"	152,0	-	BSPP	6"	152,0	6"

## // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487

Type D - Coupler, BSPP Female - Stainless steel 316



Item Code	Product Code	Thread	Head DN side 1	Head DN side 1	Thread 1 Thread		Head DN side 2	Head DN side 2	Thread 2
		type 1	in	mm	in	type 2	in	mm	in
2303247	I3A9C806-013021	C&G	1/2"	13,0	-	BSPP	1/2"	13,0	1/2"
2301883	I3A9C806-019027	C&G	3/4"	19,0	-	BSPP	3/4"	19,0	3/4"
2300155	I3A9C806-025034	C&G	1"	25,0	-	BSPP	1"	25,0	1"
2300156	I3A9C806-032042	C&G	1 1/4"	32,0	-	BSPP	1 1/4"	32,0	1"1/4
2301884	I3A9C806-038049	C&G	1 1/2"	38,0	-	BSPP	1 1/2"	38,0	1"1/2
2301885	I3A9C806-051060	C&G	2"	51,0	-	BSPP	2"	51,0	2"
2301886	I3A9C806-063076	C&G	2 1/2"	63,0	-	BSPP	2 1/2"	63,0	2"1/2
2301887	I3A9C806-076090	C&G	3"	76,0	-	BSPP	3"	76,0	3"
2302224	I3A9C806-102114	C&G	4"	102,0	-	BSPP	4"	102,0	4"
2302611	I3A9C806-152165	C&G	6"	152,0	-	BSPP	6"	152,0	6"

Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice

## // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487

# Type D - Coupler, BSPP Female - Brass



	Item Code Produc	Product Code	Thread	Head DN side 1	Head DN side 1	Thread 1	Thread	Head DN side 2	Head DN side 2	Thread 2
			type 1	in	mm	in	type 2	in	mm	in
1	2304806	I8A9C806-013021	C&G	1/2"	13,0	-	BSPP	1/2"	13,0	1/2"
L.	2301888	I8A9C806-019027	C&G	3/4"	19,0	-	BSPP	3/4"	19,0	3/4"
	2301889	I8A9C806-025034	C&G	1"	25,0	-	BSPP	1"	25,0	1"
	2301890	I8A9C806-032042	C&G	1 1/4"	32,0	-	BSPP	1 1/4"	32,0	1"1/4
	2301891	I8A9C806-038049	C&G	1 1/2"	38,0	-	BSPP	1 1/2"	38,0	1"1/2
	2301892	I8A9C806-051060	C&G	2"	51,0	-	BSPP	2"	51,0	2"
	2301893	I8A9C806-063076	C&G	2 1/2"	63,0	-	BSPP	2 1/2"	63,0	2"1/2
	2301894	I8A9C806-076090	C&G	3"	76,0	-	BSPP	3"	76,0	3"
	2301895	I8A9C806-102114	C&G	4"	102,0	-	BSPP	4"	102,0	4"

## **// CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487**

Type D - Coupler, BSPP Female - PP



Item Code	Product Code	Thread	Head DN side 1	Head DN side 1	Thread 1	Thread	Head DN side 2	Head DN side 2	Thread 2
		type 1	in	mm	in	type 2	in	mm	in
2303286	IPA9C806-013021	C&G	1/2"	13,0	-	BSPP	1/2"	13,0	1/2"
2303287	IPA9C806-019027	C&G	3/4"	19,0	-	BSPP	3/4"	19,0	3/4"
2303288	IPA9C806-025034	C&G	1"	25,0	-	BSPP	1"	25,0	1"
2303289	IPA9C806-032042	C&G	1 1/4"	32,0	-	BSPP	1 1/4"	32,0	1"1/4
2303290	IPA9C806-038049	C&G	1 1/2"	38,0	-	BSPP	1 1/2"	38,0	1"1/2
2303291	IPA9C806-051060	C&G	2"	51,0	-	BSPP	2"	51,0	2"
2303293	IPA9C806-076090	C&G	3"	76,0	-	BSPP	3"	76,0	3"
2303294	IPA9C806-102114	C&G	4"	102,0	-	BSPP	4"	102,0	4"

## // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487

# Type D - Coupler, NPT Female - Aluminium



	tem Code Product Co	Product Code	Thread	Head DN side 1	Head DN side 1	Thread 1	side 2		Head DN side 2	Thread 2
			type 1	in	mm	in	type 2	in	mm	in
5	2303626	I5A9C828-013021	C&G	1/2"	13,0	-	NPT	1/2"	13,0	1/2"
î	2303627	I5A9C828-019027	C&G	3/4"	19,0	-	NPT	3/4"	19,0	3/4"
	2303628	I5A9C828-025034	C&G	1"	25,0	-	NPT	1"	25,0	1"
	2303629	I5A9C828-032042	C&G	1 1/4"	32,0	-	NPT	1 1/4"	32,0	1"1/4
	2303630	I5A9C828-038049	C&G	1 1/2"	38,0	-	NPT	1 1/2"	38,0	1"1/2
	2303631	I5A9C828-051060	C&G	2"	51,0	-	NPT	2"	51,0	2"
	2303632	I5A9C828-063076	C&G	2 1/2"	63,0	-	NPT	2 1/2"	63,0	2"1/2
	2303633	I5A9C828-076090	C&G	3"	76,0	-	NPT	3"	76,0	3"
	2303634	I5A9C828-102114	C&G	4"	102,0	-	NPT	4"	102,0	4"
	2303635	I5A9C828-127140	C&G	5"	127,0	-	NPT	5"	127,0	5"
	2303636	I5A9C828-152165	C&G	6"	152,0	-	NPT	6"	152,0	6"
_	2303637	I5A9C828-203219	C&G	8"	203,0	-	NPT	8"	203,0	8"

# // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487

# Type D - Coupler, NPT Female - Stainless steel 316



Item Code	Product Code	Thread	Head DN side 1	Head DN side 1	Thread 1	Thread 1 Thread type 2	Head DN side 2	Head DN side 2	Thread 2
		type 1	in	mm	in	type 2	in	mm	in
2303649	I3A9C828-013021	C&G	1/2"	13,0	-	NPT	1/2"	13,0	1/2"
2303650	I3A9C828-019027	C&G	3/4"	19,0	-	NPT	3/4"	19,0	3/4"
2303651	I3A9C828-025034	C&G	1"	25,0	-	NPT	1"	25,0	1"
2303652	I3A9C828-032042	C&G	1 1/4"	32,0	-	NPT	1 1/4"	32,0	1"1/4
2303653	I3A9C828-038049	C&G	1 1/2"	38,0	-	NPT	1 1/2"	38,0	1"1/2
2303654	I3A9C828-051060	C&G	2"	51,0	-	NPT	2"	51,0	2"
2303655	I3A9C828-063076	C&G	2 1/2"	63,0	-	NPT	2 1/2"	63,0	2"1/2
2303656	I3A9C828-076090	C&G	3"	76,0	-	NPT	3"	76,0	3"
2303657	I3A9C828-102114	C&G	4"	102,0	-	NPT	4"	102,0	4"
2303658	I3A9C828-127140	C&G	5"	127,0	-	NPT	5"	127,0	5"
2303659	I3A9C828-152165	C&G	6"	152,0	-	NPT	6"	152,0	6"

Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice

## // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487

# Type D - Coupler, NPT Female - Brass



Item Code	Product Code	Thread	Head DN side 1	Head DN side 1	Thread 1	Thread	Head DN side 2	Head DN side 2	Thread 2
		type 1	in	mm	in	type 2	in	mm	in 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1"1/4 1"1/2 2" 2"1/2 3" 4"
2303638	I8A9C828-013021	C&G	1/2"	13,0	-	NPT	1/2"	13,0	1/2"
2303639	I8A9C828-019027	C&G	3/4"	19,0	-	NPT	3/4"	19,0	3/4"
2303640	I8A9C828-025034	C&G	1"	25,0	-	NPT	1"	25,0	1"
2303641	I8A9C828-032042	C&G	1 1/4"	32,0	-	NPT	1 1/4"	32,0	1"1/4
2303642	I8A9C828-038049	C&G	1 1/2"	38,0	-	NPT	1 1/2"	38,0	1"1/2
2303643	I8A9C828-051060	C&G	2"	51,0	-	NPT	2"	51,0	2"
2303644	I8A9C828-063076	C&G	2 1/2"	63,0	-	NPT	2 1/2"	63,0	2"1/2
2303645	I8A9C828-076090	C&G	3"	76,0	-	NPT	3"	76,0	3"
2303646	I8A9C828-102114	C&G	4"	102,0	-	NPT	4"	102,0	4"
2303647	I8A9C828-127140	C&G	5"	127,0	-	NPT	5"	127,0	5"
2303648	I8A9C828-152165	C&G	6"	152,0	-	NPT	6"	152,0	6"

# // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487

# Type D - Coupler, NPT Female - PP



Item Code	Product Code	Thread type 1	Head DN side 1	Head DN side 1	Thread 1	Thread	Head DN side 2	Head DN side 2	Thread 2
			in	mm	in	type 2	in	mm	in
2303660	IPA9C828-013021	C&G	1/2"	13,0	-	NPT	1/2"	13,0	1/2"
2303661	IPA9C828-019027	C&G	3/4"	19,0	-	NPT	3/4"	19,0	3/4"
2303662	IPA9C828-025034	C&G	1"	25,0	-	NPT	1"	25,0	1"
2303663	IPA9C828-032042	C&G	1 1/4"	32,0	-	NPT	1 1/4"	32,0	1"1/4
2303664	IPA9C828-038049	C&G	1 1/2"	38,0	-	NPT	1 1/2"	38,0	1"1/2
2303665	IPA9C828-051060	C&G	2"	51,0	-	NPT	2"	51,0	2"
2303667	IPA9C828-076090	C&G	3"	76,0	-	NPT	3"	76,0	3"
2303668	IPA9C828-102114	C&G	4"	102,0	-	NPT	4"	102,0	4"